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Teacher In-Service 

  

 Akiba Schechter - Wed.- Tues., Aug. 21-27, 2024 

 Arie Crown - Tues.- Thurs. Aug. 27-29, 2024 

 Bais Yaakov High School- Thurs., Sept. 5, 2024 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 

 Cheder Lubavitch - Mon., Sept. 2, 2024 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Wed., Aug. 28, 2024 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS - Wed.-Thurs., Aug. 28-29, 2024 

 Hillel Torah - Tues.-Fri., Aug. 20-30, 2024 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - Wed.-Fri., Aug. 21-23, 2024 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Mon., Sept. 2, 2024 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch - Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Mon.-Tues., Sept. 2-3, 2024 

 

First Day of School 

 

 Akiba Schechter - Thurs., Aug. 29, 2024 

 Arie Crown  -  Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Tues., Sept. 10, 2024  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Thurs., Sept. 5, 2024 

 Cheder Lubavitch - Tues., Sept. 3, boys; Wed., Sept. 4, 2024, girls & pre school 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Thurs., Aug. 29, 2024 Yeshiva, Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 General Studies  

 Hanna Sacks BYHS - Thurs., Sept. 5, 2024  

 Hillel Torah  - Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - Mon., Aug. 26, 2024 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Thurs., Sept. 5, 2024 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Wed., Sept. 4, 2024, Pre1A-8; Thurs., Sept. 5, 2024, Kgn 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Wed., Sept. 4, 2024  

Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024 

 

 Akiba Schechter -  No session 

 Arie Crown  -  No session 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  In session 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  No session 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  In session 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - In session, 2:00pm dismissal  

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  No session 

 Hillel Torah  -  No session 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  No session 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - In session 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  No session  

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - No session 
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Open School Night 

 

 Akiba Schechter - Wed., Sept. 11 (EC); Wed., Oct. 21, 2024, Grade school with dinner in the    

succah      

 Arie Crown - Mon., Sept. 16 and Wed., Sept. 18, 2024 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Sun., Sept. 8, 2024, 9th grade parents 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  PN/N Mon., Sept. 9, 2024; Mon., Sept. 16, 2024,  

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Wed., Sept. 18, 2024  

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Mon., Sept.9, 2024 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Tues., Sept. 17, 2024 

 Hillel Torah -  Thurs., Sept. 12(PN/N); Tues., Sept. 17 (Middle School); 

   Wed., Sept. 25, 2024 (K-4)  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad.  -  Wed., Sept. 11, 2024 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Tues., Sept. 3, 2024 (9th grade and new parents)  

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Wed., Sept. 11, 2024 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Wed., Sept. 11, 2024 

 

Tzom Gedaliah – Sunday, October 6, 2024 

 Akiba Schechter -  No session 

 Arie Crown  -  In session, 6-8 boys  

 Bais Yaakov High School - No session  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  No session   

 Cheder Lubavitch -  In session, 12:00pm dismissal (Howard) 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - In session, 12:30pm dismissal 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  No session   

 Hillel Torah  -  No session   

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  No session   

 Lubavitch Girls HS - No session 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch - In session, 12:30pm dismissal   

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - In session, 12:15 dismissal 

Succos Vacation 
 

Akiba Schechter -  Thurs.-Fri. Oct. 17-18 & 24-25, 2024 

 Arie Crown  -     Tues., Oct. 15; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Mon., Oct. 14; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Mon., Oct. 14; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Cheder Lubavitch - Tues., Oct. 15; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Sun., Oct. 13; resumes-Tues., Oct. 29, 2024 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Mon., Oct. 14; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Hillel Torah  -  Wed., Oct. 16; resumes- Mon., Oct. 28, 2024  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - Wed., Oct. 16; resumes- Mon., Oct. 28, 2024  

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Wed., Oct. 2; resumes-Wed., Oct. 30, 2024    

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch - Tues., Oct. 15; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Tues., Oct. 15; resumes-Mon., Oct. 28, 2024 
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Parent-Teacher Conferences  
 

 Akiba Schechter -  Mon.-Tues., Nov. 25-26, 2024, and Thurs.-Fri., April 3-4, 2025 

 Arie Crown - Wed, Nov. 13 & Mon., Nov. 18, 2024, and Mon., March 10, 2025  

   (Gr.1-8); Tues., Dec. 3 (PN-K), and Wed., May 7, 2025 (PN-K) 

 Bais Yaakov High School - Sun., Dec. 22, 2024 (am), Mon., Dec. 23, 2024 (pm) 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - Wed., Dec. 4 & 11, 2024 & Wed., March 19, 2025  

   Tues., Dec.10 & 17, 2024 & Tues., March 25, 2025 (Nursery) 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Tues., Dec. 17, 2024 & Mon., March 10, 2025 - Boys  

   Mon., Dec. 23, 2024 & Tues., March 4, 2025 – Girls 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Mon., Nov. 11, 2024, Thurs., March 27,2025 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Sunday, Nov. 17, 2024 

 Hillel Torah - Sun., Nov. 24, 2024 /PN-8th; and Sun., March 23, 2025 /PN-8th  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Sun., Nov. 10, 2024, 12:30-5:45pm  

 Lubavitch Girls HS -  Mon., Nov. 25, 2024 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Wed., Nov. 20 & Mon., Nov. 25, 2024  

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi -  Mon., Dec. 16, Tues., Dec. 24, 2024, and Tues., April 1, 2025 

    

ATT Mayefsky Lecture/Parenting Workshop – Saturday, Dec. 7, 2024 

   

 

 

 

Thanksgiving Weekend - Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2024 

 

 Akiba Schechter - No session (including Wed., Nov. 27, 2024)  

 Arie Crown  - No session 

 Bais Yaakov High School - In session  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - In session 

 Cheder Lubavitch - In session, Thurs.,12:45pm Jarvis dismissal,  

    2:00pm Howard dismissal (Pre1A-8); Regular Preschool 1:00pm dismissal  

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - No session 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS - No session 

 Hillel Torah  - No session (including Wed., Nov. 27, 2024)  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - No session  

 Lubavitch Girls HS - In session 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch - In session  

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - In session 
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Chanukah Recess 

 

 Akiba Schechter - Wed.-Thurs., Dec. 25-Jan. 2, 2025 

 Arie Crown  - Fri.-Sun., Dec. 27-29, 2024 

 Bais Yaakov High School - Thurs.-Mon., Dec. 26-30, 2024 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - Fri.-Mon., Dec. 27-30, 2024 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Fri.-Mon., Dec. 27-30, 2024 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Fri.-Sun., Dec. 27-29, 2024 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS - Fri.-Mon., Dec. 27-30, 2024 

 Hillel Torah  - Wed.-Thurs., Dec. 25-Jan. 2, 2025 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - Wed.-Thurs., Dec. 25-Jan. 2, 2025 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Wed.-Tues., Dec. 25-31, 2024 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Fri.-Mon., Dec. 27-30, 2024 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi -  Fri.-Mon., Dec. 27-30, 2024 

    

Winter Recess/Break  

 

 Akiba Schechter - Mon., Dec. 23, 2024; resumes-Mon., Jan. 6, 2025 

 Arie Crown  - Fri., Jan. 24. 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Mon., Jan. 27, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Mon., Jan. 27, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025  

 Cheder Lubavitch - Mon., Jan. 27, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Wed., Jan. 22, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS - Thurs, Jan. 23, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Hillel Torah  - Mon., Dec. 23, 2024; resumes-Mon., Jan. 6, 2025 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - Mon., Dec. 23, 2024; resumes-Thurs., Jan. 2, 2025, and  

   Fri., Jan. 24, 2025; resumes-Tues., Jan.29, 2025 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Fri., Jan. 24, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch - Tues, Jan. 28, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Mon., Jan. 27, 2025; resumes-Mon., Feb. 3, 2025 

 

Asara B'Tevet – Friday, January 10, 2025 

  

 Akiba Schechter -  In session 

 Arie Crown  -  In session  

 Bais Yaakov High School - In session, 12:30pm dismissal 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  In session  

 Cheder Lubavitch - In session, 11:30am Jarvis; 11:45am Howard 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - In session    

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  In session, 12:30pm dismissal 

 Hillel Torah  -  In session  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  In session 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - In session, dismissal after 3rd period  

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  In session 12:30pm dismissal 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - In session  

  

ATT Teachers' Educational Conference – Monday, February 17, 2025 
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Taanis Esther –Thursday, March 13, 2025 

 

 Akiba Schechter -  In session 

 Arie Crown  -  In session, 6-8 boys & 6-8 girls 2:00pm dismissal 

 Bais Yaakov High School - 12:15 pm dismissal   

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Early dismissal K-8, 11:50 am 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Early dismissal 11:45am-Jarvis; 12:00pm-Howard 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Early dismissal 2:00pm  

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Early dismissal  

 Hillel Torah  -  Early dismissal K-8 1:30pm; PN-N 1:00pm   

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Early dismissal 2:30pm  

 Lubavitch Girls HS - No session 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Early dismissal 12:30pm  

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Early dismissal 12:15pm, Nursery 11:45am  

  

Purim – Friday, March 14, 2025 

 

 Akiba Schechter -  Early dismissal 12pm 

 Arie Crown  -  No session 

 Bais Yaakov High School -     No session  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  No session 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  No session 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - No session  

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  No session 

 Hillel Torah  -  No session 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  No session 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - No session 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  No session 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - No session 

  

Annual Jewish Day School Night – TBD   

 

Pesach Recess   

 

 Akiba Schechter -  Fri., April 11; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 

 Arie Crown  -  Wed., April 9; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 

 Bais Yaakov High School - Wed., April 2; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Tues., April 8; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025   

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Tues., April 8; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Fri., April 4; resumes Wed., April 23, 2025 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Mon., April 7; resumes – Wed., April 23, 2025 

 Hillel Torah  -  Wed., April 9; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025  

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Wed., April 9; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025  

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Wed., April 2; resumes – Thurs., April 24, 2025 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Tues., April 8; resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Thurs., April 10 (Nursery Tues., April 8); resumes – Tues., April 22, 2025 
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Erev Shavuos –Sunday, June 1, 2025 

 

 Akiba Schechter -  No session   

 Arie Crown  - No session  

 Bais Yaakov High School - No session  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  No session  

 Cheder Lubavitch -  No session girls, Noon dismissal boys  

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Noon dismissal   

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  No session 

 Hillel Torah  -  No session   

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. - No session   

 Lubavitch Girls HS - No session  

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Pre1A-8th 1:00pm dismissal, no Kgn 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - 12:30pm dismissal, Nursery no session   

  

Last Day of Pre-School 

 

 Akiba Schechter - Fri., June 6, 2025 

 Arie Crown - Wed., June 11, 2025 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - Wed., June 18, 2025 

 Cheder Lubavitch - Wed., June 19, 2024 

 Hillel Torah - Fri., June 13, 2025 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Wed., June 18, 2025 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Wed., June 18, 2025 

 

Pre-school Graduation 

 

 Arie Crown - Sun., June 8, 2025  

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - May 28-29, 2025 Kgn Siddur Mesiba ; Sun., June 15, 2025 Nursery  

 Cheder Lubavitch - TBD Preschool Interactive Day  

 Hillel Torah -  Sun., June 8 (Kgn), Wed., June 11 (PN), Thurs., June 12, 2025 (N)  

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Sun., June 8, 2025, Kitah Alef Chumash Seudah   

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi -  Fri., May 16, 2025, Pre-1A Kabalas Siddur   
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Last Day of School 

 

 Akiba Schechter - Fri., June 6, 2025 

 Arie Crown  -  Wed., June 11, 2025 

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Thurs., June 19, 2025 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Thurs., June 19, 2025 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Wed., June 18,2025, Preschool, Jarvis Bldg. & General Studies 

   TBD, Limudei Kodesh  

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Tues., June 17, 2025 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Thurs., June 12, 2025 

 Hillel Torah   -  Fri., June 13, 2025 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Tues., June 10, 2025 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Wed., June 18, 2025 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Wed., June 18 (Limudei Chol), Thurs., July 10, 2025 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Wed., June 18(Limudei Chol), Thurs., July 10, 2025 

    

Graduation 

 

 Akiba Schechter -  Thurs., June 5, 2025   

 Arie Crown  -  Sun., June 8, 2025  

 Bais Yaakov High School -  Sun., June 15, 2025 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov -  Mon., June 16, 2025 

 Cheder Lubavitch -  Sun., June 15, 2025, girls; Mon., June 16, 2025 boys  

 Fasman Yeshiva HS - Tues., June 17, 2025 

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  Wed., June 4, 2025 

 Hillel Torah  - Mon., June 9, 2025 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Sun., June 8, 2025, 1pm   

 Lubavitch Girls HS - Sun., June 15, 2025 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  Sun., June 8, 2025, Chag HaSiyum   

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - Wed., July 9, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ATT Day School Calendar - School Year 5784-5785/ 2024-25 

8 

 

Annual Banquets 

 

 Akiba Schechter  -  TBD  

 Arie Crown  - Sunday, May 25, 2025 in the evening  

 ATT-  - Teacher Appreciation Event  

 Bais Yaakov High School -  N/A 

 Joan Dachs Bais Yaakov - February 23, 2025, Annual Campaign tentative  

 Cheder Lubavitch -  TBD 

 Fasman Yeshiva HS -  N/A  

 Hanna Sacks BYHS -  March 23-24, 2025 Annual Campaign  

 Hillel Torah  -  TBD 

 Ida Crown Jewish Acad. -  Thurs., June 12 or Tues., June 17, 2025 

 Keshet - TBD 

 Lubavitch Girls HS - N/A 

 REACH - TBD 

 Yeshiva Ohr Boruch -  TBD 

 Yeshivas Tiferes Tzvi - February 23, 2025, Annual Campaign tentative 


